
STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Department of Corrections

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Angela Fisher Angela.Fisher@doc.mo.gov 526-6420

Accounts Receivable Diane Wolfe Diane.Wolfe@doc.mo.gov 526-6409

Budget Joe Eddy Joe.Eddy@doc.mo.gov 522-1207

Cash Management Diane Wolfe Diane.Wolfe@doc.mo.gov 526-6409

Compliance Audit Beth Mayer Beth.Mayer@doc.mo.gov 522-6050

Controller/Fiscal Manager Lenard Lenger Lenard.Lenger@doc.mo.gov 526-6441

Contracts Gary Stoll Gary.Stoll@doc.mo.gov 526-6402

Financial Reporting Lenard Lenger Lenard.Lenger@doc.mo.gov 526-6441

Fixed Assets Daniel Coronado Daniel.Coronado@doc.mo.gov 526-6434

Agency Fleet Manager Mandie Morriss Mandie.Morriss@doc.mo.gov 526-0147

Grants Laura Wolfe Laura.Wolfe@doc.mo.gov 526-6435

Internal Auditor Catherine Lucia Catherine.Lucia@doc.mo.gov 526-6431

Inventory Daniel Coronado Daniel.Coronado@doc.mo.gov 526-6434

Leasing Angela Fisher Angela.Fisher@doc.mo.gov 526-6420

Procurement Gary Stoll Gary.Stoll@doc.mo.gov 526-6402

Surplus Property Daniel Coronado Daniel.Coronado@doc.mo.gov 526-6434
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